
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

OCTOBER 2020

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

St. Ambrose Chemistry
Day Presentation

10:30 am
Drive-In Movie Event

Parks& Rec & Museum
Hotel Transylvania 6pm

$20/car, register @
familymuseum.org/movie

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monster Mash
10am and 1 pm

Pay and register online at
familymuseum.org/monster

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monster Mash
9am, 11am, 1pm, 3pm

Pay and register online at
familymuseum.org/monster

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am
Monster Mash
10am and 1 pm

Pay and register online at
familymuseum.org/monster

Hours
Monday-Thursday

9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday-Saturday
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sunday
Closed

Drop-In programs are 
included with admission. 

Children must be 
accompanied by an 

adult. In the Imagination 
Studio, air-dry clay is free; 

there is a fee for glazed 
and �red clay projects.

Paint the Lot
7:30 am - 3:30 pm

For info about cost and 
registration, please visit 

familymuseum.org/paint

PRESENTED BY
Bettendorf Parks and Recreation

&
The Family Museum

Wear a costume to the 
Museum this week to enter 

a drawing for a fantasic gift 
basket from the Fox & Bee!


