## **OCTOBER 2020**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Family Museum	Hours Monday-Thursday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm Friday-Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Sunday Closed	Drop-In programs are included with admission. Children must be accompanied by an adult. In the Imagination Studio, air-dry clay is free; there is a fee for glazed and fired clay projects.		1 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	2 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am	3 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Paint the Lot 7:30 am - 3:30 pm For info about cost and registration, please visit familymuseum.org/paint
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	<b>Imagination Studio</b> 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	<b>Imagination Studio</b> 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am	<b>Imagination Studio</b> 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
11 Closed	12 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	13 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	14 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	15 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	16 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am	<ul> <li>17 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm</li> <li>St. Ambrose Chemistry Day Presentation 10:30 am</li> <li>Drive-In Movie Event Parks&amp; Rec &amp; Museum</li> <li>Hotel Transylvania 6pm \$20/car, register @ familymuseum.org/movie</li> </ul>
18 Closed	<b>19</b> <b>Imagination Studio</b> 9:00 am - 4:00 pm <b>Music in Motion</b> 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am <b>Tiny Tot Open Playtime</b> 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	20 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	<b>21</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	22 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	23 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am	24 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
25 Closed Wear a costume to the Museum this week to enter a drawing for a fantasic gift basket from the Fox & Bee!	<b>26</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	27 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	28 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 am - 12:00 pm	29 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Monster Mash 10am and 1 pm Pay and register online at familymuseum.org/monster	30 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Monster Mash 10am and 1 pm Pay and register online at familymusaum org/monster	31 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Monster Mash 9am, 11am, 1pm, 3pm Pay and register online at familymuseum.org/monster